SEISMIC BRACING SYSTEMS
Allied Tube
& Conduit
2
TABLE OF CONTENTS
UNISTRUT®
3

Unistrut
Part
Number
Pipe
Size
Strap
thickness
Screw
Size
Design Loads
Vertical
Force
Transverse
Force
mm mm mm N N N
UN4-19 19 3 8 2,220 1,110 440
UN4-25 25 3 8 2,220 1,110 440
UN4-32 32 3 8 2,220 1,110 440
UN4-38 38 3 8 2,220 1,110 440
UN4-51 51 6 12 4,450 4,450 890
UN4-60 60 6 12 4,450 4,450 890
UN15-76 76 6 12 4,450 4,450 890
UN15-89 89 6 12 4,450 4,450 890
UN15-102 102 6 12 4,450 4,450 890
UN15-127 127 6 12 4,450 4,450 890
UN15-152 152 6 12 4,450 4,450 1,220
UNISTRUT®
21
SINGLE PIPE CLAMPS & BRACING - Steel Pipe Clamp